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UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH RANGE 28 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION

SUBDIVISION

NE %4

NW %,

SW %

SE s

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

M&B; 32N 23E

R/W Western Pacific RR

CC 04688

06/27/1910

Amdt CC 020888 7/31/1940

M&B

2560.00

OG Per

CC 014041

04/26/1923

Canc 04/03/1929

M&B; 33N 24E

PLO Wl

Mil Res

53

11/04/1942

Nev 041789; That portion lying N of Western Pacific RR; Rev PLO 153 07/28/1943

33N 24E

PLO Rev Mil Res PLO 53 11/4/1942

153

07/28/1943

Nev 041789; That portion lying N of Western Pacific RR

Entire Township; 33N 24E

SLUP

Nev 041789

01/31/1945

Partially Rev 4/17/1946; Term 5/7/1958

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

All; 34N 25E

SLUP

Nev 041789

09/22/1949

Term 5/7/1958

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

All

All; 34N 25E

Apln Wdl

Mil Res

Nev 041789

08/08/1955

Wdn PLO 1632, 05/07/1958; Partially Rel 07/01/1958 12:00 pm

All

All

All

All

All

All; 34N 25E

PLO Wdl

Mil Res

1632

05/07/1958

Nev 041789; Rev & Rest PLO 2932 02/08/1963

All

All

All

All

| N oo | ©O| O N OO O >

All

All; 34N 25E

PLO Rev & Rest Mil Res PLO 1632

5/7/1958

2932

02/08/1963

Nev 041789; OE 3/16/1963 10:00 am

M&B

2240.00

Pittman Per

Nev 061771

04/05/1965

Posted 7/6/1967 7:30 am; Canc 7/3/1967

M&B

2240.00

Pittman Per

Nev 061773

04/05/1965

Posted 7/6/1967 7:30 am; Canc 7/3/1967

M&B

640.00

Pittman Per

Nev 061774

04/05/1965

Posted 2/28/1969 9:00 am; Canc 2/19/1969

Cl O for Legal Des; 39N 25E

BLM O Prop ClI Mult Use

N 891

03/23/1967

Segr FR 03/30/1967; CI BLM O 06/05/1967

All Public Ld in Part of Tp Des
on Cl Map; 39N 25E

BLM O CI Mult Use

N 891

06/05/1967

Vac 12/1/1982; OE 1/3/1983

All Public Ld in Part of Tp Des
on Cl Map; 25N 24E

BLM O Prop CI Mult Use

N 1559

04/19/1968

Segr FR 4/25/1968; Cl BLM O 11/5/1968
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3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE s NW Y, SW Y. SE Vs Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
All Public Ld in Part of Tp Des
on Cl Map; 25N 24E BLM O ClI Mult Use N 1559 11/05/1968 |FR 11/13/1968; Vac 12/17/1982; OE 1/17/1983
4 All
5 All 1280.00 |Geo Lse N 8809 05/12/1976 |Lse Eff 6/1/1976; Rel 4/10/1980
1 All
2 All
3 All
4 All
Lse Eff 12/1/1980; Term 12/4/1984; OG Sim; Part NOL WSA, Part OG Sim
5 All 3200.00 |OGLse N 30301 11/25/1980 |4/1985; No Apln
7 All
8 All
9 All
10 All
1" All
Lse Eff 12/1/1980; Term 12/4/1984; OG Sim; Part NOL WSA; Part OG Sim
12 All 3526.00 |OG Lse N 30302 11/25/1980 |4/1985; No Apln
13 All
14 All
15 All
16 All
Lse Eff 12/1/1980; Term 12/4/1984; OG Sim; Part NOL WSA; Part OG Sim
17 All 3200.00 [OG Lse N 30281 11/28/1980 |4/1985; No Apin
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 All
23 All
24 All 3855.00 [OG Lse N 30282 11/28/1980 |Lse Eff 12/1/1980; Term 12/4/1984; OG Sim 4/1985; No Apin
32 X|X]X|X|X]|X
33 XX [ X]|X]X|X]|X[|X
34 XX [ X]|X]X|X]|X[|X
35 XX XXX X|X|X]X|X]|X]|X
6 | X|X|X|X]X XXX X|X|X]X|X]|X]|X 1960.00 |OG Lse N 33474 01/28/1982 |Lse Eff 2/1/1982; Amdt 1 8/27/1982; Term 2/1/1985; OG Sim 12/1985; No Apin
30 All
3 All 658.00 |OGLse N 33404 07/12/1982 |Lse Eff 8/1/1982; Term 8/2/1984; OG Sim 6/1985; No Apin
25 All
26 All
27 All
28 | X|X|X|X]X]|X]|X]|X X X|X]|X
M IX|IX|X|X]IX]|X]|X]|X
3B XX XX
36 X 2920.00 |OG Lse Amdt 1 N 33474 08/27/1982 |Lse Eff 2/1/1982; Part Rel 1/31/1984; Term 2/1/1985; OG Sim 12/1985; No Apin
25 XX Wil
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3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE s NW Y, SW Y. SE Vs Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
3 X | X X | X W/

32 X | X X | X W/

33 X | X X | X W/

M X | XXX X | X W/

3B XX X | X W/

R/W TUP & Fiber Optic Cable 5'

36 X X | X WI/I; 20N 19E 218.49 |(UNDGD) N 42787 05/16/1986 |Posted 11/2/1992; TUP Exp 5/15/1987; Part Trans to USFS PL 100-550 4/26/1989
3 X | X X | X

32 X| XX X | X

33 X | X X | X

34 X | X X | X X

35 X | X X | X

B | X|X X| XX WI/l; 31N 23E 387.16 |R/W Powerline N 49807 04/14/1989 |Part Rel 6/2/1989; Amdt 6/2/1989
1 Wil

2 All

3 All

4 All

5 All

6 All

7 All

8 All

9 All

10 All

1" All

12 Wil

13 Wil

14 All

15 All

16 All

17 All

18 All

19 All

20 All

21 All

22 All

23 All

24 Wil

25 Wil

26 All

27 All

28 All

29 All

30 All

3 Wil
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- SUBDIVISION .
= Serial Number or
5 NE %4 NW %, SW %, SE %4 Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
Ll
@ NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
32 All
33 W/
M YIX|IX|X[X]X[X|X]X X| XX W/
3B XX X| X[ X]|X W/
Black Rock Desert High Rock Canyon
3B | XX X | X WI/I; 33N 24E 797100.00 |Emigrant Trails NCA PL 106-554 12/21/2000 |Posted 12/31/2003; N 74460; Order Eff 10/5/2000
1 W/
2 X X[ X|X]|X]|X X X | X X W/
4 X | X X| X[ X]|X W/
5 XX [ X]|X]X|X]|X[|X W/
12 | X[ X| X[ X]X]|X X X| X[ X]|X W/
WI/I; 35N 29E, 352N 27-29E,
36N 27-29E, 37N 27-30E, 38N
30E, 382N 27E, 39N 25-30E,
40N 25-30E, 402N 28-29E, 41N
13 | X | X 28-31E, 42N 30E 315700.00 |Black Rock Desert Wdns PL 106-554 12/21/2000 |Posted 12/31/2003; N 74461; Order Eff 10/5/2000




